Rang Name

Megert
Megert
Neuenschwander
Ludi
Christen
Bernhard
Megert
Megert
Zwygart
Mosimann
Lerch
Mumenthaler
Neuenschwander
Flickiger
Bartschi
Bartschi
Mosimann
Bartschi
Steiner
Geissbuhler
Stalder
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Feldschutzen Affoltern i/E
Cup - Schiessen 2008

Vorname
Walter
Oliver
Monika
Walter
Hans-Ulrich
Fritz
Carmen
Daniel
Jakob
Stefan
Hans
Peter
Fritz
Simon
Christian
Jessica
Ernst
Annemarie
Werner
Ernst
Fritz

Jg.
52
90
51
75
37
36
88
72
47
69
44
69
49
76
70
96
32
71
57
20
39

1.Runde 2.Runde

90.4
96.6
94
93.1
90.2
91.3
91.4

Freil.

91.4
89.7
93.2
95.2
95.9
91.8
90.4
80.9
94.2
91.8
84.9
84.9
81.7

96.6
94.1
90
95.9
91.9
93.6
93.9
94.5
94.5
93.8
91.5
90.4
89
87.6
86.9
85.5

3.Runde 1/2 Final 3/4 Rg. Final

93.1 945

93.2 90.7

91 91 93
89 88.3 81
92.5 +

90.7

89.6

88.3
+

=+

91.1
90.7

+ Gluckslos


















